
THE FRIENDS OF GRIFFIN WOOD ACTIVITY PROGRAMME 2011

	Day and Date
	Time
	Venue
	Activity

	Sun 30/1/2011
	12-2
	Griffin Wood
	Bird Survey and Tree Guards

	Tue 1/2/2011
	10 –2ish
	Griffin Wood
	Tree Transplant

	Sat 26/2/2011
	12-4
	Griffin Wood
	Clearing the streams (Protective clothing necessary)

	Thur 10/3/2011
	6-8
	LEAF Centre, Chester Lane
	The Friends of Griffin Wood (TFOGW) Meeting – All Welcome

	Sat 26/3/2011
	12-4
	Griffin Wood
	Trees Audit and Hedgerow Management

	Sat 2/4/2011 


	1.30-4.30
	Griffin Wood
	Survey and Recording Skills ‘Animals Under Logs and Stones’ 

CANCELLED

	Sat 30/4/2011
	12-4
	Griffin Wood
	Plant Survey; Path maintenance

	Sat 21/5/2011
	1.30-4.30
	Griffin Wood
	Survey and Recording Skills Training – ‘Birds’

Open to members of the public. Numbers limited, please book your place.

	Sat 28/5/2011
	12-4
	Griffin Wood
	Bird Survey; Removal of Invasive Species

	Sat 18/6/2011
	1.30-4.30
	Griffin Wood
	Survey and Recording Skills Training – ‘Bees’

Open to members of the public. Numbers limited, please book your place.

	Sat 25/6/2011
	12-4
	Griffin Wood
	Pond, Butterflies, Bee Surveys

	Sat 30/7/2011
	1.30-4.30
	Griffin Wood

(Rescheduled from 2/4/11)
	Survey and Recording Skills ‘Animals Under Logs and Stones’ 

Open to members of the public. Numbers limited, please book your place.


All are welcome to join us for our work activities!

If you wish to attend any of the training sessions open to members of the public, please contact Mary Wright on 07947739636.

Future activities will be advertised as they arise.

All activities subject to change depending on weather conditions. Please check our website www.merseyforest.org.uk/griffinwood

